
BC Hopetoun 2019
List of Errors in the Obstacles

NR NAME CATEGORY OBSTACLE DESCRIPTIONPNTS
85 SIMPSON Joyce SCDA CLUB SINGLE Knocking down collapsable element44
86 BROWN Lyndsey SCDA CLUB SINGLE Knocking down collapsable element12
86 BROWN Lyndsey SCDA CLUB SINGLE Knocking down collapsable element42
3 MORRISON David NOVICE PONY Knocking down collapsable element44
4 ROHRSSEN Kris NOVICE PONY Knocking down collapsable element32
7 BRUMWELL Steph NOVICE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element62

26 DON Susan OPEN SINGLE PONY Knocking down collapsable element32
27 JONES Clive OPEN SINGLE PONY Uncorrected error of course2
28 BERNARD Jennifer PONY PAIRS Carriage turned over (not allowed to continue)5
30 LOGAN Richard PONY PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element82
32 SZCZUKA Faith PONY TANDEMS Uncorrected error of course1
32 SZCZUKA Faith PONY TANDEMS Knocking down collapsable element62
33 MAY Sanchia PONY TANDEMS Groom leading a horse through obstacle525
36 ORMEROD Jeff PONY TANDEMS Knocking down collapsable element32
37 KUSIN Mary PONY FOURS Knocking down collapsable element32
41 REID Hamish INTERMEDIATE HOR Knocking down collapsable element14
44 ISAAC Jane OPEN SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element12
45 WATSON Gordon OPEN SINGLE HORSE Correcting an error of course622
48 WILLIAMS Stephen HORSE PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element62
49 SMITH Margo HORSE TANDEMS Knocking down collapsable element32
49 SMITH Margo HORSE TANDEMS Knocking down collapsable element42
49 SMITH Margo HORSE TANDEMS Groom leading a horse through obstacle525
49 SMITH Margo HORSE TANDEMS Knocking down collapsable element62
50 BOWMAN Robert HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element16
50 BOWMAN Robert HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element22
50 BOWMAN Robert HORSE FOURS Correcting an error of course520
50 BOWMAN Robert HORSE FOURS Correcting an error of course622
56 COOPER Katie FEI 2* SINGLE PONY Knocking down collapsable element32
68 BERTRAM Ian FEI 2* SINGLE HORSE Knocking down collapsable element32
68 BERTRAM Ian FEI 2* SINGLE HORSE Groom(s) dismounting - falling out55
60 ADAMS [BDMR] Joseph FEI 2* PONY PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element62
61 ADAMS [BP] Joseph FEI 2* PONY PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element22
70 SMITH Chris FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element62
71 LINDSAY Diana FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element62
71 LINDSAY Diana FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Stopping within 300 m of end of sectionBE10
73 CAMPBELL  Frank FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element22
73 CAMPBELL  Frank FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Uncorrected error of course5
75 ROHRSSEN Folke FEI 2* HORSE PAIRS Knocking down collapsable element32
62 HOWE Sara FEI 2* PONY FOURS Knocking down collapsable element22
76 BASSETT Karen FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element12
76 BASSETT Karen FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element22
76 BASSETT Karen FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element66
77 LANE Dick FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element12
77 LANE Dick FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element32
77 LANE Dick FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element62
77 LANE Dick FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element82
79 CARRUTHERS Mark FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element12
79 CARRUTHERS Mark FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element62
80 BROOME James FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Correcting an error of course520
80 BROOME James FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element64
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NR NAME CATEGORY OBSTACLE DESCRIPTIONPNTS
81 BOWMAN IV George FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element12
81 BOWMAN IV George FEI 2* HORSE FOURS Knocking down collapsable element64
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